MAT Abacus Business School

APPLIED KNOWLEDGE DAY Timetable Summary

Class

ACCA Induction (ACCA Induction)

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)
BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY REVISION (BT_REV)
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING REVISION (FA_REV)
CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)
MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT REVISION (MA_REV)

Details

Lesson count

14

16

14

17

Mon 13th January 25

18:15 - 21:30  ACCA Induction (ACCA Induction)

Wed 15th January 25

09:30 - 12:45  BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)

LH1

LH1

Total time

3hrs 15mins

45hrs 30mins

13hrs Omins

52hrs Omins

19hrs 30mins

45hrs 30mins

55hrs 15mins

19hrs 30mins

MAM

AO



14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

14:00 - 17:15

14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45

Fri 17th January 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Tue 21st January 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

Wed 22nd January 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)

Fri 24th January 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Mon 27th January 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Tue 28th January 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

SW

AK

AO

RG

RG

AK



09:30 - 12:45

14:00 - 17:15

14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

Wed 29th January 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)

Fri 31st January 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Mon 3rd February 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Tue 4th February 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

Wed 5th February 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)

Thu 6th February 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

AO

SW

RG

AK

AO

Jk



14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45

Fri 7th February 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Tue 11th February 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

Wed 12th February 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)

Thu 13th February 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Fri 14th February 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Tue 18th February 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

R5

LH1

LH1

LH1

R5

LH1

SW

AK

AO

Jk

SW

AK



09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

Wed 19th February 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)

Thu 20th February 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Fri 21st February 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Mon 24th February 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Tue 25th February 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

Wed 26th February 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

AO

Jk

SW

SW

AK

AO



09:30 - 12:45

14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

Thu 27th February 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Fri 28th February 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Tue 4th March 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

Wed 5th March 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)

Thu 6th March 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Fri 7th March 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)
MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1
LH1

Jk

SW

AK

AO

Jk

Jk
SW



09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

14:00 - 17:15

14:00 - 17:15

14:00 - 17:15

Mon 10th March 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Tue 11th March 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

Wed 12th March 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Thu 13th March 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Fri 14th March 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Mon 17th March 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

LH1

LH1

LH1
LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

SW

AK

AO
RG

RG

SW

RG



09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

14:00 - 17:15

14:00 - 17:15

14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45

Tue 18th March 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

Wed 19th March 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Thu 20th March 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Fri 21st March 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Mon 24th March 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Tue 25th March 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

LH1

LH1
LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

AK

AO
RG

RG

SW

RG

AK



09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45

Wed 26th March 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (FA_DAY)

Fri 28th March 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Tue 1st April 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

Wed 2nd April 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)

Fri 4th April 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Tue 8th April 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

LH1
LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

AO
RG

SW

AK

AO

SW

AK



09:30 - 12:45

14:00 - 17:15

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

09:30 - 12:45

Wed 9th April 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)

Fri 11th April 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Tue 15th April 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

Wed 16th April 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY (BT_DAY)

Thu 17th April 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Fri 18th April 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH1

LH2

AO

SW

AK

AO

SW

SW



09:30 - 12:45

14:00 - 17:15

18:15 - 21:30

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

18:15 - 21:30

09:30 - 12:45

Tue 22nd April 25

CORPORATE AND BUSINESS LAW (LW_DAY)

Fri 25th April 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT (MA_DAY)

Wed 30th April 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING REVISION (FA_REV)

Thu 1st May 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING REVISION (FA_REV)
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING REVISION (FA_REV)

Fri 2nd May 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING REVISION (FA_REV)

Sat 3rd May 25

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING REVISION (FA_REV)

LH1

LH1

R5

R5
R5

R5

R5

AK

SW

TA

TA
TA

TA

TA



14:00 - 17:15

18:15 - 21:30

18:15 - 21:30

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

18:15 - 21:30

18:15 - 21:30

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING REVISION (FA_REV)

Thu 8th May 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY REVISION (BT_REV)

Fri 9th May 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY REVISION (BT_REV)

Sat 10th May 25

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY REVISION (BT_REV)
BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY REVISION (BT_REV)

Tue 13th May 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT REVISION (MA_REV)

Wed 14th May 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT REVISION (MA_REV)

R5

R5

R5

R5
R5

R1

R1

TA

SW

SW

SW
SW

GJ

GJ



18:15 - 21:30

18:15 - 21:30

09:30 - 12:45
14:00 - 17:15

Thu 15th May 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT REVISION (MA_REV)

Fri 16th May 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT REVISION (MA_REV)

Sat 17th May 25

MANAGMENT ACCOUNT REVISION (MA_REV)
MANAGMENT ACCOUNT REVISION (MA_REV)

R1

R1

R1
R1

GJ

GJ

GJ
GJ



